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2/10/2012 - 2/12/2012

Session 13A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Baely Rowe1039

Auburn Gymnastics
9.675 9.725 9.4509.000 37.850

1 1 2 1 1

1

Mary Jacobsen1012

Emerald City

9.000 8.250 9.2759.250 35.775

5 4 1 2 2

2

Julie Jennings1028

Roach Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 7.8508.300 34.550

2 2 3 5 3

3

Katie Simpson1032

Seawind Gymnastics

9.275 8.500 8.8007.000 33.575

3 3 6 3 4

4

Courtney Miller1011

Cascade All-Star

9.100 7.500 8.6508.100 33.350

4 6 4 4 5

5

Brandi Jacobsen1009

Cascade All-Star

7.400 7.700 7.7507.500 30.350

6 5 5 6 6

6
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Session 13A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Takara1043

Auburn Gymnastics
9.525 9.350 9.2508.900 37.025

1T 2 3T 3T 1

1

Haley Lange1037

Auburn Gymnastics

9.425 9.375 9.5507.950 36.300

3T 1 9 1 2

2

Jessica Nesis1017

Gymnastics East

9.050 9.200 9.2508.225 35.725

9T 3T 8 3T 3T

3T

Brooke Williams1022

Gymnastics East

9.125 8.600 8.8759.125 35.725

7 9 2 9 3T

3T

Randi Schorzman1041

Auburn Gymnastics

9.425 9.000 9.2007.800 35.425

3T 5 10 6 5

5

Stefany Bryan1031

SGA

9.225 9.200 9.0757.500 35.000

5 3T 11 7T 6

6

Michelle Yasukochi1033

Seawind Gymnastics
9.525 7.300 9.2758.650 34.750

1T 14T 6 2 7

7

Alexa Okamura1019

Gymnastics East

8.900 7.450 8.7009.325 34.375

13 13 1 13 8

8

Morgan Griffin1026

Roach Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.2507.000 34.200

6 8 14 3T 9

9

Davina Carr1004

Avant Coeur

9.100 8.850 8.4757.450 33.875

8 7 12 16 10T

10T

Katherin Pope1005

Avant Coeur

9.025 7.800 8.8008.250 33.875

11 12 7 10T 10T

10T

Mia Alvarez1023

Harts Gymnastics

9.050 8.200 9.0757.250 33.575

9T 11 13 7T 12

12

Madison Parra1035

VEGA

8.800 7.300 8.5008.900 33.500

14 14T 3T 15 13

13

Samantha Thexton1007

Avant Coeur

9.000 0.000 8.7500.000 17.750

12 17T 15* 12 14T

14T

Sara Perez1036

Westside Gymnastics

0.000 8.950 8.8000.000 17.750

16T 6 15* 10T 14T

14T

Bethany Pupava1024

Metropolitan

8.600 0.000 8.5500.000 17.150

15 17T 15T 14 16

16

Amanda West1044

Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 7.150 0.0008.750 15.900

16T 16 5 17T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 22012 Charity Choice Invitational

Level 10 - 17

Printed on: 2/12/2012Greater Tacoma Convention & Trade Center

Sandy Flores/Brian Muenz

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

(206) 919-5672

2/10/2012 - 2/12/2012

Session 13A
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Nichole Trickey1021

Gymnastics East

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250

16T 10 15T 17T 18

18
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Northey1018

Gymnastics East
9.450 8.500 9.5009.300 36.750

1 2 1 1T 1

1

Rachel Heckroth1027

Roach Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 8.7008.650 35.275

2T 1 5 4 2

2

Erin Stone1006

Avant Coeur

8.950 7.350 8.8759.200 34.375

4T 4 2 3 3

3

Karolyn Loftus1029

Roach Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.3508.850 34.350

6 3 3 5T 4

4

Chelsea Averna1003

Avant Coeur

8.950 7.250 8.3508.125 32.675

4T 5 6 5T 5

5

Haily Luong1038

Auburn Gymnastics

9.100 0.000 9.5008.725 27.325

2T 6 4 1T 6

6


